Stiepanian Olena Oleksandrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Nov. 11, 1977

State Enterprise Ya.Yu.Osada Research and Design-

Last position ] ]
Technology Institute of Pipe Industry, Head

Jan. 12, 2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.55
Expand

risks

1. Monetary assets declared this year - USD 66609.86 exceed the sum
of income and amount of monetary assets of the previous year -
USD 63196.09


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257

2. Declared hard cash - USD 66609.86 exceeds USD 50000

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stiepanian Mykyta Aikovych son —

Stiepanian Aik Artsrunovych husband —
TUMYaCoOBO He npauwk , TMM4aCoBO He
npawtoto

N


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/36cb2672-b0fc-46cc-8ed3-d6bc4e8bb3fb
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22438
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22439
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22439
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22439
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22439

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

TOB 'K OHINPOBCHKA CIM,
KEepYo4uin rotenem

TOB "I'K "OHINPOBCBHKA CI4",
Kepyruunin rotenem

TOB "T'K "OHIMPOBCbKA CIY",
yrpaBuTesb roTenem

Unemployed, Unemployed

4 984,55

4 326,32

338,46

202,34

17

664,86

3 240,21

7 429,33

4 562,58


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

67
000,00

115
000,00

115
000,00

270
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

o

548.0 sgq. m (1)

548.0 sgq. m (1)

548.0 sgq. m (1)

548.0 sgq. m (1)

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

81.2 sg. m (1)

81.2 sg. m (1)

81.2 sg. m (1)

81.2 sg. m (1)

Mercedes-Benz B 200 2012

Mercedes-Benz B 200 2012

Mercedes-Benz B 200 2012

Chevrolet Aveo 2008

97.0 sq.
(1)

97.0 sq.
(1)

97.0 sq.
(1)

97.0 sq.
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5a8a4bdd-c7c6-4069-a5b4-7eca4bf5469d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2c9f2d60-10ae-42df-a03f-fb444fb6d2a7
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1dced9f9-10fb-4232-82df-2b26fee8667c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_89b9d96b-b946-4081-89de-6186af42702b

CAREER:
Sept. 26, 2014 — till Jan. 12, 2016 State Enterprise Ya.Yu.Osada
Research and Design-Technology
Institute of Pipe Industry, Head
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3257
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/4493#dossier
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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